25

11
10
12
4
17
25
18
14
9
22
21
20
23
1
13
19
16
7
8
3
24
15

Stephen Nasse
Casey Roderick
Dawson Sutton
Jake Finch
Michael Hinde
Jake Garcia
Jeremy Doss
Connor Okrzesik
Dustin Smith
Jacob Gomes
John Bolen
Dylan Fetcho
Billy VanMeter
Daniel Webster
Conner Sutton
Blaise Rutherford
Matthew Craig
Jett Noland
Gavan Boschele
Michael Goddard
Sean Hingorani
Bubba Pollard
Cole Butcher
Tony Elrod
Timothy Watson

HOMETOWN
Pinellas Park, FL

Pulaski, MS
Lebanon, TN
Lynn Haven, FL
Hernando, FL
Eatonton, GA
Upperlake, CA
Grand Bay, AL
Mobile, AL
Manteca, CA
Japer, AL
Lebanon, TN
Indianapolis, IN
Brooksville, FL
Pensacola, FL
Tifton, GA
Kannapolis, NC
Groveland, FL
Mooresville, NC
Fort Myers, FL
Irving, CA
Senoia, GA
Hansport, NS
Lecanto, FL

Panama City, FL

BLIZZARD SERIES RACE #2
FIVE FLAGS SPEEDWAY
APRIL 26, 2024
RESULTS

SPONSOR
All American Concrete/Mitch Smith Auto/Brembo Racing/WABAM

Braden River Enterprises/Platinum Express/Family Funeral
Rackley Roofing/W.A.R. Shocks

Phoenix Construction

Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota

Mike Scott Plumbing/Brembo Brakes/Hamke Racecars/Fivestar Bodie Chevrolet

FR8 Racing/Jake Racing

Alliance Rental Solutions/Shell Roofing Solutions/Intertex Companies
Metro Glass/Paragon/All Star Graphics/Mike Garvey Racing

SA Recycling/Johnnys Rv/Hooneys Auto Sales/Theodore Recycling
TBA

Bolen Construction/Southern Music & Games/E Performance/Ingle
US Tank/Hunter Industrial

EDCO Welding

RFD Motorsports/Webster Race Cars

Jays Insulation/Finney Racing Enterprises

Albany Auto Auction/Pyramid Roofing Company/Racing Electronics
C&C Boiler Sales & Service, Inc.

Cohen Law Group/Nolands Roofing

Victory Fuel/K1 Racegear/Toyota

4M Services/Century 21/The Curry Team/National Roofing

Fidelity Capital/HMS Motorsport/DTR/Two-Four Speed

Phoenix Racing

Atlantic Tiltload/9D Creative

R.0.W. Maintenance

MTS Surveying and Mapping

Toyota
Chevrolet
Toyota
Chevrolet
Toyota
Toyota
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Toyota
Chevrolet
Toyota
Chevrolet
Ford
Chevrolet
Ford
Toyota
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Toyota

STATUS
Running

Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Handling
Mechanical
Accident
Accident
Accident
Mechanical

Engine

Lead Changes: 4; Lap Leaders: 54 Craig 1-2, 28 Butcher 3-25, 54 Craig 26-34, 26 Sutton, 51 Nasse 60-100; Margin of Victory 0.256; Cautions: 6;

Reds: 1

Event Awards: Engine Builders Fast Qualifier Award: 26 D. Sutton 16.376: Mon Louis Island Marine Construction Hard Charger: 33 D. Smith



